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COMMENTS

CLINICIAN

PATIENT INFORMATION TEST SUMMARY
:  TERRENCE DONOVAN
:  063013
:  46
:  5′-9″
:  Male  
    

Patient Name
Patient ID
Age
Height            (ft,in)
Gender
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DATE

Legend 7/03
5.7°
4.0°
2.1°
1.8°

Direction
Forward
Right
Left
Back

07/10
5.7°
4.7°
2.7°
2.2°

07/21
6.2°
4.9°
3.6°
2.4°

08/06
6.7°
5.4°
4.4°
2.8°

08/19
6.9°
5.9°
5.1°
3.0°

09/03
7.4°
5.9°
5.3°
3.0°

09/17
7.5°
6.2°
5.3°
3.4°

% Improvement
+ 31%
+ 55%

+ 152%
+ 88%
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